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SPORTCLUB - HERMAGOR SEKTION RAD

Nassfeld Pramollo HERO 62 km
Sportklasse m
1. 65 Jenschatz Sebastian 1981 AUT RC Petzen 3:07:17,41
2. 4 Hausleitner Josef 1975 AUT RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 3:10:36,34
3. 84 Webhofer Daniel 1999 AUT dolomite.bike 3:12:40,29
4. 3 Glettler Markus 1979 AUT RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 3:22:15,81
5. 29 Wychera Dominik 1993 AUT NORA RACING TEAM 3:26:36,55
6. 63 Gallo René 1989 AUT ASV Maria Saal 3:29:30,59
7. 26 Conter Marco 1980 ITA Nora Racing Team 3:30:20,07
8. 27 Blasisker Patrick 1996 AUT Sportunion Hopfgarten i. Def. 3:39:40,43
9. 12 Pammer Alfred 1981 AUT cts - more.than.automation. 3:41:12,58
10. 7 Kaltenbacher Helmut 1973 AUT Nora Racing Team 3:47:03,91
11. 64 Sirk Lovro 1987 SLO RC Petzen 3:48:19,19
12. 20 Wagner-Schnepf Jürgen 1979 AUT Zweirad Janger 3:55:20,55
13. 66 Micheu Mario 1983 AUT Team Penhab - RC ARBÖ Petzen 4:02:57,35
14. 2 Doppler Martin 1989 AUT Hof bei Salzburg 4:13:47,01
15. 30 Sommeregger Paul 1978 AUT Nora Racing Team 4:56:04,15
Sportklasse w
1. 25 Winkler Tatjana 1995 AUT SC Mirnock 4:45:58,97

Nassfeld Mountain Bike Peak - Pramollo Hero - KTM MTB Challenge Marathon über 21, 31 & 62 km
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SPORTCLUB - HERMAGOR SEKTION RAD

Master m 50+
1. 200 Bäumel Andreas 1971 AUT 3:31:25,76
2. 31 Goller Bascht 1969 AUT 3:49:16,09
3. 39 Pfeffer Franz 1965 AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 3:57:34,80
4. 32 Strauß Christof 1972 AUT Die Laxen Haxen 4:04:19,01
5. 17 Traxler Thomas 1972 AUT Bikeunion Altenberg 4:20:46,91
6. 5 Hense Adolf 1960 AUT Zweirad Janger 4:43:29,63
7. 13 Parzer Christian 1967 AUT Ampflwang 5:08:45,49
8. 10 Lakner Heinz 1959 AUT DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team 5:12:38,57
9. 38 Schöffmann Thorsten 1971 AUT RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 5:13:02,31
10. 28 Putzgruber Siegfried 1969 AUT 5:19:52,40
Master w 30+
1. 34 Tatzreiter Angelika 1987 AUT SV Kürnberg 3:35:23,81
2. 33 Krajnc Blanka 1987 SLO RC PETZEN ARBÖ 4:16:41,62
3. 62 Lammerhuber Andrea 1984 AUT URC Spk Rennen Langenlois 4:57:27,37
4. 23 Hense-Simenko Roswitha 1962 AUT Zweirad Janger 5:14:10,15
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SPORTCLUB - HERMAGOR SEKTION RAD

Nassfeld Pramollo HERO 62 km
1. 65 Jenschatz Sebastian 1981 AUT RC Petzen 48:52,00 1:18:07,30 3:07:17,41 2:24:13,30 2:55:52,70 3:07:17,41
2. 4 Hausleitner Josef 1975 AUT RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 52:02,10 1:21:59,00 3:10:36,34 2:28:54,40 2:59:14,60 3:10:36,34
3. 84 Webhofer Daniel 1999 AUT dolomite.bike 50:48,60 1:21:37,50 3:12:40,29 2:28:56,10 3:00:50,30 3:12:40,29
4. 3 Glettler Markus 1979 AUT RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ 52:02,90 1:23:00,50 3:22:15,81 2:35:33,20 3:09:23,70 3:22:15,81
5. 29 Wychera Dominik 1993 AUT NORA RACING TEAM 52:00,70 1:24:28,30 3:26:36,55 2:37:33,00 3:13:31,10 3:26:36,55
6. 63 Gallo René 1989 AUT ASV Maria Saal 55:47,70 1:28:37,60 3:29:30,59 2:42:57,10 3:16:47,10 3:29:30,59
7. 26 Conter Marco 1980 ITA Nora Racing Team 55:20,50 1:27:55,40 3:30:20,07 2:43:13,90 3:17:30,80 3:30:20,07
8. 200 Bäumel Andreas 1971 AUT 55:07,20 1:28:05,50 3:31:25,76 2:43:09,40 3:18:22,60 3:31:25,76
9. 34 Tatzreiter Angelika 1987 AUT SV Kürnberg 56:19,30 1:30:53,90 3:35:23,81 2:46:10,60 3:21:56,10 3:35:23,81
10. 27 Blasisker Patrick 1996 AUT Sportunion Hopfgarten i. Def. 54:55,20 1:27:22,00 3:39:40,43 2:44:07,70 3:24:44,90 3:39:40,43
11. 12 Pammer Alfred 1981 AUT cts - more.than.automation. 57:19,00 1:31:20,40 3:41:12,58 2:50:18,70 3:27:40,00 3:41:12,58
12. 7 Kaltenbacher Helmut 1973 AUT Nora Racing Team 1:00:04,90 1:36:11,10 3:47:03,91 2:57:06,10 3:34:00,90 3:47:03,91
13. 64 Sirk Lovro 1987 SLO RC Petzen 57:47,40 1:31:37,00 3:48:19,19 2:53:36,90 3:34:08,10 3:48:19,19
14. 31 Goller Bascht 1969 AUT 1:00:43,60 1:35:58,10 3:49:16,09 2:56:40,10 3:34:55,40 3:49:16,09
15. 20 Wagner-Schnepf Jürgen 1979 AUT Zweirad Janger 58:53,80 1:34:06,50 3:55:20,55 2:58:19,90 3:40:12,20 3:55:20,55
16. 39 Pfeffer Franz 1965 AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1:01:06,00 1:37:16,70 3:57:34,80 3:00:30,80 3:41:44,10 3:57:34,80
17. 66 Micheu Mario 1983 AUT Team Penhab - RC ARBÖ Petzen 1:04:51,50 1:43:17,50 4:02:57,35 3:08:27,90 3:48:56,70 4:02:57,35
18. 32 Strauß Christof 1972 AUT Die Laxen Haxen 1:04:33,20 1:44:10,80 4:04:19,01 3:09:35,60 3:49:45,90 4:04:19,01
19. 2 Doppler Martin 1989 AUT Hof bei Salzburg 1:02:46,20 1:44:18,00 4:13:47,01 3:14:43,10 3:58:28,20 4:13:47,01
20. 33 Krajnc Blanka 1987 SLO RC PETZEN ARBÖ 1:04:31,70 1:44:21,60 4:16:41,62 3:16:47,80 4:01:06,50 4:16:41,62
21. 17 Traxler Thomas 1972 AUT Bikeunion Altenberg 1:03:15,10 1:42:57,80 4:20:46,91 3:17:37,90 4:04:44,90 4:20:46,91
22. 5 Hense Adolf 1960 AUT Zweirad Janger 1:08:32,30 1:50:53,50 4:43:29,63 3:37:31,20 4:25:38,40 4:43:29,63
23. 25 Winkler Tatjana 1995 AUT SC Mirnock 1:11:23,40 1:56:20,10 4:45:58,97 3:38:21,00 4:27:15,20 4:45:58,97
24. 30 Sommeregger Paul 1978 AUT Nora Racing Team 1:04:57,60 1:47:43,20 4:56:04,15 3:35:39,40 4:41:00,10 4:56:04,15
25. 62 Lammerhuber Andrea 1984 AUT URC Spk Rennen Langenlois 1:16:23,70 2:02:03,00 4:57:27,37 3:49:23,90 4:40:29,90 4:57:27,37
26. 13 Parzer Christian 1967 AUT Ampflwang 1:16:32,50 2:01:43,80 5:08:45,49 3:56:10,40 4:49:48,60 5:08:45,49

Nassfeld Mountain Bike Peak - Pramollo Hero - KTM MTB Challenge Marathon über 21, 31 & 62 km

Nassfeld Pramollo HERO 62 km
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27. 10 Lakner Heinz 1959 AUT DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team 1:21:52,10 2:10:22,40 5:12:38,57 4:01:03,50 4:54:44,20 5:12:38,57
28. 38 Schöffmann Thorsten 1971 AUT RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 1:11:09,90 1:55:24,50 5:13:02,31 3:48:55,70 4:54:35,90 5:13:02,31
29. 23 Hense-Simenko Roswitha 1962 AUT Zweirad Janger 1:16:39,80 2:07:10,60 5:14:10,15 3:59:03,90 4:55:42,10 5:14:10,15
30. 28 Putzgruber Siegfried 1969 AUT 1:17:59,70 2:03:39,30 5:19:52,40 4:02:16,50 5:02:00,40 5:19:52,40
31. 24 Kozlowski Lukas 1991 AUT SC Mirnock 1:07:56,70
DNF 36 Obweger Lisa 1990 AUT RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 1:15:06,60 1:59:21,40 DNF
DNF 60 Jovanovic Karl 1984 AUT RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 1:16:13,40 2:02:10,50 DNF
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